
Sick sad little world
incubus

a crow left of the murder
Words & Music by brandon boyd

1/19

= 157

Standard tuning

1
I

J a w a (Strange guitar noises)

0 4
4

4
4

4 0 4

E-Gt

3

N

Incubus

C

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

4
2
4

0
0

1
2
0

5
U B

(1)
(2)
(0)

1
2
0

1
2
0

0 0 2 2

4
4
2 0 4

4
4

4
4 0 4

7

U S

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

4
2
4 0 0 4

2
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

7
5

7
5

7
7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/19

10
intro

0 4
4

4
4

4 0 4

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

4
2
4

0
0

1
2
0

13

(1)
(2)
(0)

1
2
0

1
2
0

0 0 2 2

4
4
2 0 4

4
4

4
4 0 4

15

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

4
2
4 0 0 4

2
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

7
5

7
5

7
7
5

18

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

21

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 6 6 6 6 6

0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/19

23

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

25

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 6 6 6 6 6
0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

27

No, You're not the first one to fall apart

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

29

But always the first one to complain

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 6 6 6 6 6

0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

31

You better get careful or you'll compromise 

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/19

33

Everything you are!! The world is a drought when out of love

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4
4
2

(4)
(2)

36

Please come back to us You're all of the above

2
4
4

4
4
2

(4)
(4)
(2)

2
4
4

5
6
6
4

5
6
6
7
5

6
7
7
5

6
7
7
5

43

Leave me here in my... stark raving sick sad little world

0 4
4

4
4

4 0 4

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

4
2
4

0
0

1
2
0

46

(1)
(2)
(0)

1
2
0

1
2
0

0 0 2 2

4
4
2 0 4

4
4

4
4 0 4

48

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

4
2
4 0 0 4

2
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

7
5

7
5

7
7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/19

51

0 4
4

4
4

4 0 4

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

4
2
4

0
0

1
2
0

54

(1)
(2)
(0)

1
2
0

1
2
0

0 0 2 2

4
4
2 0 4

4
4

4
4 0 4

56

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

4
2
4 0 0 4

2
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

7
5

7
5

7
7
5

59

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

62

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 6 6 6 6 6

0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/19

64

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

66

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 6 6 6 6 6
0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

68

I've never had unpaid confidantes

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

70

It's more than i would care to explain

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 6 6 6 6 6

0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

72

But I have an open door policy

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/19

74

when it comes to blame The world is a joke when out of love

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4
4
2

(4)
(4)
(2)

2
4
4

4
4
2

79

Please come back to us You're all of the above I'm making a choice to be out of touch

2
4
4

5
6
6
4

5
6
6
7
5

6
7
7
5

6
7
7
5 0 4

4
4

4
4 0 4

84

Leave me be he said Leave me here in my stark raving sick sad little w

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

4
2
4

0
0

1
2
0

86

orld

(1)
(2)
(0)

1
2
0

1
2
0

0 0 2 2

4
4
2 0 4

4
4

4
4 0 4

88

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

4
2
4 0 0 4

2
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

7
5

7
5

7
7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/19

91

0 4
4

4
4

4 0 4

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

4
2
4

0
0

1
2
0

94

(1)
(2)
(0)

1
2
0

1
2
0

0 0 2 2

4
4
2 0 4

4
4

4
4 0 4

96

Leave me here in my stark raving sick sad little w orld!!!!!!

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

4
2
4 0 0 4

2
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

7
5

7
5

7
7
5

99

phaser

Phaser

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

103

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

(7) 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/19

108
SOLO

(9) 9 (11) (11) 11
8

11
8

112

11
8

11
8

11
8 9

9 (9)
9

115

8 11 8 8 11 8 6 11 6 4 6 4 2 4

119

4 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1
2 4 4 6 2 (2)

123

X
X

12 12
9 9 (9)

11

9 (9)

11 9

7 (7)

8 6

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/19

125

2 4 2 4 0 2 4

6 8 8 9 9 6 (6) 8 6

127

8 9 6 (6) 8 (8) 9 (9)
9 10 10 (10) 10

9
12 (12)

131

0
9

12

9

12

9

11

9 7 (7) 7 9 7

0
2

0
2

135

0
2 7 7 7 9

9
0
9 8 8 9 9 (9)

½

17 19 (19)

139

¼

16 18
16 18 16 (16) (16)

¼

18 16
19 17 (17)

¼

19 17 19 17

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/19

143

21 (21) 21 (21)

144

¼

19 17
18 16

16 16 16 18
16 18 16

16
18 16 (16)

145

11
9

11
0

11
9

11
0 0

11
9

11

9 (9) 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

149

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

150

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/19

151

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

152

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

153

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

154

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

155

11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/19

156

11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

157

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

158

11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 9 9 9 9 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 12 12 12 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

159

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

160

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/19

161

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

162

14 14 14 14 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 12 12 12 12 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 12 12 12 12 16 16 16 16

163

12 12 12 12 16 16 16 16 12 12 12 12 (12) (12) (12) (12) 16 16 16 16 12 12 12 12 16 16 16 16 12 12 12 12

164

(12)(12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) 16 16 16 16 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12)

165

16 12
16 12

16 12

16 12
16 12

15 13

16 12
16 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/19

166

15 13
16 12

16 12
15 13

16 12
16 12 15 13

16 12

167

16 12
15 13

16 12
16 12

15 13

16 12 12 12 16 16 16 12 12 12 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

169

19 14
19 14

18 16

19 14
19 14

18 16

19 14
19 14

170

18 16

19 14
19 14

18 16

19 14
19 14

18 16

19 14

171

19
18

19
18

19
18

19
18

19
18

19
18

19
18

19
18

19
18

19
18

19
18

19
18

19
18

19
18

19
18

19
18

(19)

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/19

174

4 (0) 4

4
4

4

4

4

0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4

178

4

4

4

4
4

4

4 0

0
0
2
2
0

(0)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4

182

4

4

4

4
4

4

4 0 4 6 8 6 4 6 4 2 4

185

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4 0 2
2
0

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

2
2
0

2
2
0

0
0
0

188

2
2
0

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

2
2
0

2
2
0

0
0
0

0

0
4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



17/19

191

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4
0

0

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

194

Leave me here in my...!!!

0 4
4

4
4

4 0 4

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

(4)
(2)
(4)

4
2
4

0
0

1
2
0

197

(1)
(2)
(0)

1
2
0

1
2
0

0 0 2 2

4
4
2 0 4

4
4

4
4 0 4

199

stark raving sick sad little world 

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

(4)
(2)
(4)

4
2
4 0 0 4

2
4
2

4

2

4
4
2

7
5

7
5

7
7
5

202

Leave my here in my!!

0 4
4

4
4

4 0 4

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

(4)
(2)
(4)

4
2
4

0
0

1
2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



18/19

205

(1)
(2)
(0)

1
2
0

1
2
0

0 0 2 2

4
4
2 0 4

4
4

4
4 0 4

207

stark raving sick sad little world!!

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

(4)
(2)
(4)

4
2
4 0 0 4

2
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

7
5

7
5

7
7
5

210

0 4
4

4
4

4 0 4

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

(4)
(2)
(4)

4
2
4

0
0

1
2
0

213

(1)
(2)
(0)

1
2
0

1
2
0

0 0 2 2

4
4
2 0 4

4
4

4
4 0 4

215

= 130

4

4 0
0 2 4

2
4 2 0 2 4

4
2
4

(4)
(2)
(4)

4
2
4 0 0 4

2
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

7
5

7
5

0
0
6
7
7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



19/19

218

(0)
(0)
(6)
(7)
(7)
(5)

(0)
(0)
(6)
(7)
(7)
(5)

(0)
(0)
(6)
(7)
(7)
(5)

(0)
(0)
(6)
(7)
(7)
(5)

(0)
(0)
(6)
(7)
(7)
(5)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


